Agenda
Bennington City Council
Regular Meeting

10.

11.

12.

13.

11/11/2024

Bring meeting to order:

Flag Salute:

Additions to the agenda:

Minutes and Bills:

Visitors:

Violations:

Operations Report:

Water Project:

2023 Audit results: Stephen Connelly
Bennington Rodeo Fun Day account:
Twin Valley: Grant/Wireless for rural Bennington:
Jeannie Jorgensen: Parents as teachers

Adjourn:





